1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Chapel
Kitchen

Tee Pee
Girl's Dorm
Girl's Dorm
Girl's Dorm
Washroom
Boy's Dorm
Boy's Dorm
Washroom
Cabin

Cabin

Cabin

Basketball Court
Canteen
Washroom

VBS Supplies
Cabin

Cabin
Caretaker's Cabin
Memories Cabin
Cozy Cabin 1

Cozy Cabin 2

Cabin

Cover All

Canopy - Classes and Eating
Cooks Cabin

Canopy - Classes and Eating
Horse Shoe Pits

Main Parking

Baseball and Volleyball
Children's Play Area 7 +

Children's Play Area0 -6
Auxiliary Parking

Main Bulletin Board

Canopy - Classes and Eating



